THE DATASHEET OF
DS21602SN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DS21600/DS21602/DS21604
3.3V/5V Clock Rate Adapter
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The DS21600/DS21602/DS21604 are multiple-rate

The DS21600/DS21602/DS21604 are available in
16-pin SO, and are rated for industrial temperatures.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
DS21600SN -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
DS21600SN+ -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
DS21600N -40°C to +85°C 8 DIP
DS21600N+ -40°C to +85°C 8 DIP
DS21602SN -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
DS21602SN+ -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
DS21602N -40°C to +85°C 8 DIP
DS21602N+ -40°C to +85°C 8 DIP
DS21604SN -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
DS21604SN+ -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
DS21604N -40°C to +85°C 8 DIP
DS21604N+ -40°C to +85°C 8 DIP
1 of 12 REV: 011606
Note: Some revisions of this device may incorporate deviations from published specifications known as errata. Multiple revisions of any device
may be simultaneously available through various sales channels. For information about device errata, click here: www.maxim-ic.com/errata.